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" SAFE KIDS - COMPLETELY

FENCED YARD $222,000
Extra large yard, fenced and
safe play area for your

children. Immaculate home, 3
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a8 . e S 9 s the yard. Living room/dining
170 Guelph St., Georgetown it A A gas > W e & k.. .. room combo, family room with
Royal LePage Real Estate Service Ltd., Broker . -GBS e | e 8 = a gas fire in a zero clearance

ol & A e = 8 '@ = fireplace, main floor laundry

Exposing your property to over 22,000 agents " | |
il ‘ " w8 onsuite and walk-in closet,
and lots more. 31-145

through the Toronto Real Estate Board P S -
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WILL PLEASE TWO FAMILIES $259,90 G

Custom built executive bungalow on two acre park-like W i LOOKING FOR AN OFFER! $229,000

lot with all year round stream and fruit trees. Some of | Aimost new, immaculate 4 bedroom home, master with §3 bedroom solid brick bungalow + main floor one bdrm |

the features on the main level are great country kitchen, § ensuite, main floor family room with woodburning §nanny's apartment, gift store in the basement (separate BRING YOUR PETS $139.500

living room with sculptured ceiling, floor-to-ceiling stone | fireplace, eat-in kitchen with upgraded cupboards and | entrance), 2 shops selling antiques, baby furniture & § Gorgeous 2 bedroom open plan condo with huge
fireplace, lower level has 2 bedroom inlaw suite with | ceramics, walkout from kitchen to the deck, finished § strollers. Large country lot, C5 commercial zoning, | windows. Master bedroom with ensuite, private balcony,
separate entrance, another large kitchen, all rooms are | recreation room with ceramics and a walkout to the }virtually start any kind of business or trade. Think about § great kitchen for entertaining, in unit laundry facilities,
large, bright and spacious. If you have a large family or | backyard. Don't miss this tastefully decorated, open j§ the travel time and expense it would save you working

two (inlaws) then this is the house for you. 31-137 31-141 §from home. 31-28

SR e AR _ . 289,900
STYLE, QUAerY AND VALUE - $279,900 GREAT FASILY HOME SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN $209,000 Unique country home in the pe?ceful vilfage of Inglewood, set on an acre, in a

Upgrades to this great family home, well cared for in a growing area of young o ¥ . . : 2
_ " ; | . ‘ subdivision of fine executive homes. Great room with cathedral ceiling and a
Executive home set on 1/2 an acre on the edge of Georgetown, gourmet kit. bit- | families. 2,200 sq. ft. offering 4 bdrms, master with 4 pc. ensuite, and hiSers § enjace Bright and spacious rooms with lots of windows, w/o to a 50 foot deck

in appliances, formal din. with FP and skylight, huge liv. rm., main flr. fam. rm., | walkin closets, family size kitchen with dinette area, liv/din rm combo, main fir. overlooking the solda pool, hot tub and the cabana. Family sized kitchen with

office, Indry rm./mud rm., CAC and Vac intercom throughout, sprinkler system | family rm with FP, main fir laundry rm with access to garage. Don't miss this § breakfast area. Lower level finished with two bedrooms, recreation room with
and much, much, more. Call Mary* for detailed feature sheet. 31-142 | one, call Mary* to view this home. ~ 31-144 3§ woodstove and a full walkout. 31-143
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NEW LISTING

#  98.23 ACRE FARM
Brick renovated 3 bed-
room Victorian, built Circa
Saees” 1886, this home has had
L PR v SR OF SR e e extensive replastering and
T T o " P i L " R o« painting. There is a main
ON A CLEAR DAY! e R R B . floor family room with
You really can see forever! This bungalow is exceptionally well built with [T . \woodstove. The bank barn
cathedral ceilings, 2 stone fireplaces, dream kitchen, huge Florida room, rec s’ Y ¢ i and pasture s in great
room with sun room & 4 bedrooms. Homes location & floor plan maximize ' [ shape. This property is an
views of surrounding Caledon Hills. Shows like new. $378,000. Call Kathy ok TR QR CACONITE buy- 5. COR B
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